

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7116/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 04/09/2008 in CRLMP No.1/2008
in CRLOP No.18985/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

P.SUNDARAJAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, anticipatory bail and permission
to take addl. plea and produce addl. documents)

Date: 23/09/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petition on the date notified.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Assistant Registrar